
T H E  R O Y A L  O A K
O V E R  S T R A T T O N

S T A R T E R S

K E B A B S  &

B U R G E R S

Soup of the Day Marinated Chicken Kebab

O P E N
MONDAY 12-3PM

TUESDAY-THURSDAY 12-3
& 6-11PM

FRIDAY, SATURDAY
&SUNDAY 
12-11PM

F A V O U R I T E S

Crispy Portobello Mushrooms

Panko Chicken Burger 

Deep fried Squid

Pulled Pork Burger
Crispy Jerusalem Artichokes

Halloumi Kebab

Served with a warm ciabatta With homemade flat bread, pickled
vegetables, Sriracha sauce & skinny
fries

With Chipolte Mayonaise

With chipotle mayo, pickles, coriander
& skinnies

With blue cheese dip or garlic mayo 

With Parma ham, brioche bun, swiss
chesse & skinny fries

With sour cream & roast onion dip

With tomato, onion & basil, served with
skinny fries. 

8.00 16.00

6.95

15.25

12.50

15.258.00

15.00

01460 240906 www.royaloakoverstratton.co.uk

Grilled Steak Burger 
With brioche bun, swiss cheese &
skinny fries

S I D E S

Halloumi & Mushroom Burger
With spiced mayo, brioche bun, pickles
& corriander

Handmade Pie of the Day

Winter's SausagesDeep Fried Fish of the Day 

Homemade Fishcakes 
With fresh vegetables & creamed
potato

With Bubble & Squeak & crispy onionsWith homemade chips & pea puree

With skinny fries, salad & tartar sauce

Loaded Skinnies & Pulled Pork 

Loaded Skinnies & Pancetta 

Halloumi Chips

Plain Skinnies

Homemade Chips

With sour cream & chives

With tomato dip

With Cheddar cheese & BBQ Drizzle

14.50

15.00

8.00

6.00

3.75

3.75

16.0018.00

18.00

Please speak to a member of the team if you have any specific dietary requirements. Alternative dishes & ingredients
are usually available.

16.50

Cheesy Chips or Sweet Potato
Fries 

4.75

8.00

Garlic Butter  Flatbread
With Noscellara olives 

6.50

Hand Cut Onion Rings
With blue cheese dip

5.00



T H E  R O Y A L  O A K
O V E R  S T R A T T O N

D E S S E R T S C O F F E E S

Wild Mushroom Risotto Chicken Salad

O P E N

P A S T A &  S A L A D S

Chicken & Chorizo Risotto

With baby spinach & parmesan With croutons, parmesan & pancetta

With parmesan & basil

9.00/15.00 10.00/16.50

10.00/17.00

01460 240906 www.royaloakoverstratton.co.uk

Vanilla Panna Cotta 

Affagato 

With brownie, popcorn & honeycomb

Americano 

Macciato

Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Espresso

Espresso & hot water, milk on side

Single or double shot

Espresso & steam milk (long)

Single or double espresso & foamed
milk (very short)

Espresso, steamed milk & foamed milk

Espresso & steam milk (short)

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Banana Split

Vanilla ice cream, espresso & your
choice of liqueur

With rum & raisin ice cream & rum
caramel sauce

8.00

8.00

Ice Creams & Sorbets
Please ask the team for today's
flavours All our coffees our made with a double shot

unless specified, please ask if you would like
a single shot

Please speak to a member of the team if you have any specific dietary requirements. Alternative dishes & ingredients
are usually available.

Mocha
Espresso, steamed milk, foamed milk &
chocolate

3.20

3.50

3.50

3.30

3.00-3.20

3.20

3.60

Hot Chocolate

Selection of Teas

With or without whipped cream &
marshmallows

3.60-4.00

3.00 per scoop

3.20
Please ask the team about our tea
selection 

With caramelised pineapple

Baked Vanilla Cheesecake
With blackcurrant sorbet & sauce

8.00

8.00

10.00

Espresso Martini 
Dorset vodka, Kahlua liquor & espresso

10.00

MONDAY 12-3PM
TUESDAY-THURSDAY 12-3

& 6-11PM
FRIDAY, SATURDAY

&SUNDAY 
12-11PM

Tomato &roast pepper Linguini 8.50/14.50
With olives & basil

Pecan & Peanut Pie
With salted caramel ice cream 

8.00


