

T H E R O Y A L O A K O V E R S T R A T T O N



KEBABS &

S T A R T E R S		B U R G E R S		
Soup of the Day Served with a warm ciabatta	8.00	Marinated Chicken Kebab With homemade flat bread, pickled	16.00	
Deep fried Squid With Chipolte Mayonaise	12.50	vegetables, Sriracha sauce & skinny fries		
Crispy Jerusalem Artichokes With sour cream & roast onion dip	8.00	Pulled Pork Burger With chipotle mayo, pickles, coriander & skinnies	15.25	
Crispy Portobello Mushrooms With blue cheese dip or garlic mayo	6.95	Halloumi Kebab With tomato, onion & basil, served with skinny fries.	15.00	
SIDES		Panko Chicken Burger With Parma ham, brioche bun, swiss chesse & skinny fries	15.25	
Loaded Skinnies & Pulled Pork With Cheddar cheese & BBQ Drizzle	8.00		15.00	
Loaded Skinnies & Pancetta With sour cream & chives	8.00	Grilled Steak Burger With brioche bun, swiss cheese & skinny fries	15.00	
Halloumi Chips With tomato dip	6.00	Halloumi & Mushroom Burger With spiced mayo, brioche bun, pickles & corriander	14.50	
Garlic Butter Flatbread With Noscellara olives	6.50	Plain Skinnies	3.75	
Hand Cut Onion Rings With blue cheese dip	5.00	Homemade Chips	3.75	
·		Cheesy Chips or Sweet Potato Fries	4.75	
FAVOURITES				
Homemade Fishcakes With skinny fries, salad & tartar sauce	16.50	Handmade Pie of the Day With fresh vegetables & creamed potato	18.00	
Deep Fried Fish of the Day	18.00	Winter's Sausages	16.00	

Please speak to a member of the team if you have any specific dietary requirements. Alternative dishes & ingredients are usually available.

With homemade chips & pea puree

With Bubble & Squeak & crispy onions



O A K S T R A T T O N

MONDAY 12-3PM TUESDAY-THURSDAY 12-3 & 6-11PM FRIDAY, SATURDAY &SUNDAY 12-11PM

-----PASTAS SALADS --

Wild Mushroom Risotto

9.00/15.00

Chicken Salad

10.00/16.50

With baby spinach & parmesan

With parmesan & basil

Chicken & Chorizo Risotto

10.00/17.00 Tomato &roast pepper Linguini 8.50/14.50 With olives & basil

With croutons, parmesan & pancetta

DESSERTS		C O F F E E S	
Sticky Toffee Pudding With rum & raisin ice cream & rum	8.00	Americano 3.20 Espresso & hot water, milk on side	
caramel sauce		Cappuccino 3.50 Espresso, steamed milk & foamed milk	
Vanilla Panna Cotta With caramelised pineapple	8.00	Latte Espresso & steam milk (long)	
Banana Split With brownie, popcorn & honeycomb	8.00	Flat White Suppresso & Steam milk (short) 3.30	
Baked Vanilla Cheesecake With blackcurrant sorbet & sauce	8.00	Espresso Single or double shot	
Pecan & Peanut Pie With salted caramel ice cream	8.00	Macciato Single or double espresso & foamed milk (very short)	
Ice Creams & Sorbets 3.00 per scoop		Mocha 3.60 Espresso, steamed milk, foamed milk & chocolate	
Please ask the team for today's flavours	10.00	All our coffees our made with a double shot unless specified, please ask if you would like a single shot	
Affagato Vanilla ice cream, espresso & your choice of liqueur	10.00	Hot Chocolate 3.60-4.00 With or without whipped cream & marshmallows	
Espresso Martini Dorset vodka, Kahlua liquor & espresso		Selection of Teas Please ask the team about our tea selection	

Please speak to a member of the team if you have any specific dietary requirements. Alternative dishes & ingredients are usually available.